
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX Challenge Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 922 CLAUSER A. 1:32.047
Migliore

1 1:33.146 + 01.099 08:39:33.605  49,084

2 1:59.426 + 27.379 08:41:33.031  38,283

3 1:46.463 + 14.416 08:43:19.494  42,944

4 1:32.047 --------- 08:44:51.541  49,670

5 1:56.513 + 24.466 08:46:48.054  39,240

6 1:45.333 + 13.286 08:48:33.387  43,405

 Po. 2 - # 495 CURTI L. + 00.496
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.182 + 04.639 08:39:31.397  47,046

2 1:34.103 + 01.560 08:41:05.500  48,585

3 1:42.953 + 10.410 08:42:48.453  44,409

4 1:33.933 + 01.390 08:44:22.386  48,673

5 1:33.798 + 01.255 08:45:56.184  48,743

6 1:43.084 + 10.541 08:47:39.268  44,352

7 1:32.543 --------- 08:49:11.811  49,404

 Po. 3 - # 116 PFATTNER H. + 00.990
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.375 + 01.338 08:40:57.598  48,445

2 2:02.076 + 29.039 08:42:59.674  37,452

3 1:33.037 --------- 08:44:32.711  49,142

4 2:29.101 + 56.064 08:47:01.812  30,664

5 1:39.915 + 06.878 08:48:41.727  45,759

 Po. 4 - # 347 SALVATERRA D. + 02.128
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.114 + 00.939 08:39:29.096  48,069

2 1:35.332 + 01.157 08:41:04.428  47,959

3 1:47.024 + 12.849 08:42:51.452  42,719

4 1:34.175 --------- 08:44:25.627  48,548

5 1:46.254 + 12.079 08:46:11.881  43,029

6 1:40.238 + 06.063 08:47:52.119  45,611

 Po. 5 - # 85 BASSO T. + 03.556
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.596 + 07.993 08:40:17.744  44,133

2 1:36.869 + 01.266 08:41:54.613  47,198

3 1:44.232 + 08.629 08:43:38.845  43,864

4 1:35.603 --------- 08:45:14.448  47,823

5 1:43.753 + 08.150 08:46:58.201  44,066

6 1:38.881 + 03.278 08:48:37.082  46,237

 Po. 6 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 04.305
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.352 --------- 08:40:05.896  47,451

2 1:40.394 + 04.042 08:41:46.290  45,541

3 2:11.948 + 35.596 08:43:58.238  34,650

4 1:50.697 + 14.345 08:45:48.935  41,302

5 1:38.001 + 01.649 08:47:26.936  46,653

6 1:38.196 + 01.844 08:49:05.132  46,560

 Po. 7 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 04.815
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.174 + 01.312 08:39:44.015  46,570

2 1:36.862 --------- 08:41:20.877  47,201

3 1:58.800 + 21.938 08:43:19.677  38,485

4 1:43.631 + 06.769 08:45:03.308  44,118

5 2:10.313 + 33.451 08:47:13.621  35,085

6 1:38.577 + 01.715 08:48:52.198  46,380

 Po. 8 - # 276 SGUALDO M. + 05.441
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.429 + 00.941 08:40:38.074  46,450

2 2:02.288 + 24.800 08:42:40.362  37,387

3 1:37.488 --------- 08:44:17.850  46,898

4 1:57.202 + 19.714 08:46:15.052  39,010

5 1:38.392 + 00.904 08:47:53.444  46,467

 Po. 9 - # 212 MALFERTHEINER A. + 05.856
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.148 + 00.245 08:39:34.750  46,583

2 1:37.903 --------- 08:41:12.653  46,699

3 1:53.463 + 15.560 08:43:06.116  40,295

4 1:39.960 + 02.057 08:44:46.076  45,738

5 1:50.207 + 12.304 08:46:36.283  41,486

6 1:38.150 + 00.247 08:48:14.433  46,582

 Po. 10 - # 402 BAROZZI P. + 06.250
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.917 + 16.620 08:40:05.601  39,785

2 2:27.153 + 48.856 08:42:32.754  31,070

3 1:40.156 + 01.859 08:44:12.910  45,649

4 1:39.335 + 01.038 08:45:52.245  46,026

5 1:38.297 --------- 08:47:30.542  46,512

6 1:51.290 + 12.993 08:49:21.832  41,082

 Po. 11 - # 435 PROFANTER P. + 07.518
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.641 + 01.076 08:40:15.176  45,429

2 2:04.144 + 24.579 08:42:19.320  36,828

3 1:53.547 + 13.982 08:44:12.867  40,265

4 1:39.565 --------- 08:45:52.432  45,920

5 1:52.662 + 13.097 08:47:45.094  40,582

 Po. 12 - # 372 GOTTARDI S. + 09.072
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.929 + 03.810 08:40:04.205  43,572

2 1:41.119 --------- 08:41:45.324  45,214

3 2:05.454 + 24.335 08:43:50.778  36,444

4 1:44.782 + 03.663 08:45:35.560  43,633

5 1:44.789 + 03.670 08:47:20.349  43,631

6 1:43.652 + 02.533 08:49:04.001  44,109

 Po. 13 - # 892 COBBE T. + 11.248
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.916 + 01.621 08:40:16.590  43,578

2 1:43.295 --------- 08:41:59.885  44,262

3 1:43.639 + 00.344 08:43:43.524  44,115

4 1:43.734 + 00.439 08:45:27.258  44,074

5 1:43.969 + 00.674 08:47:11.227  43,975

6 1:53.603 + 10.308 08:49:04.830  40,245

 Po. 14 - # 131 BUCHSCHWENTER H. + 12.085
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.844 + 00.712 08:40:33.807  43,608

2 1:44.132 --------- 08:42:17.939  43,906

3 2:37.431 + 53.299 08:44:55.370  29,041

4 1:56.506 + 12.374 08:46:51.876  39,243

5 1:56.353 + 12.221 08:48:48.229  39,294

 Po. 15 - # 260 MISCHI A. + 13.404
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.451 --------- 08:40:02.879  43,357

2 1:47.822 + 02.371 08:41:50.701  42,403

3 1:54.754 + 09.303 08:43:45.455  39,842

4 1:55.660 + 10.209 08:45:41.115  39,530

5 1:48.366 + 02.915 08:47:29.481  42,190

6 1:58.470 + 13.019 08:49:27.951  38,592

 Po. 16 - # 41 BASSO M. + 13.599
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.646 --------- 08:40:28.743  43,277

2 1:48.596 + 02.950 08:42:17.339  42,101

3 1:45.824 + 00.178 08:44:03.163  43,204

4 1:48.078 + 02.432 08:45:51.241  42,303

5 1:51.259 + 05.613 08:47:42.500  41,093

Fastest lap: 1:32.047 
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 Po. 17 - # 234 PEDRETTI C. + 20.907
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.517 + 02.563 08:40:38.012  39,579

2 1:52.954 --------- 08:42:30.966  40,477

3 1:59.061 + 06.107 08:44:30.027  38,400

4 1:54.691 + 01.737 08:46:24.718  39,864

5 1:59.345 + 06.391 08:48:24.063  38,309

Fastest lap: 1:32.047 
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